
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC; Date Recorded= 2004/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200411010005
99660

11/01/2004
10:36:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE NICHOLAS,
KEITH ALLEN

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200411160006
29500

11/16/2004
11:00:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES JAMES,
STEVEN S

199911170004
71431

200411290006
49280

11/29/2004
10:43:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARMON,
RICHARD W

7 15 Lot#:12 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:15

200411290006
50820

11/29/2004
02:10:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES SHERMAN,
CURTIS

199701150000
15951

200411290006
50830

11/29/2004
02:10:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HIESTAND,
DELBERT S III

200402100000
68900

200411090006
17010

11/09/2004
01:10:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES SHERMAN,
CURTIS

200104200001
54431


