		ı			<u>abama in</u>	T '					
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200411010005 99660	11/01/2004 10:36:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NICHOLAS, KEITH ALLEN						Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200411160006 29500	11/16/2004 11:00:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JAMES, STEVEN S					199911170004 71431	
200411290006 49280	11/29/2004 10:43:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARMON, RICHARD W			7	15		Lot#:12 Blk:3 Book:7 Pg:15
200411290006 50820	11/29/2004 02:10:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHERMAN, CURTIS					199701150000 15951	
200411290006 50830	11/29/2004 02:10:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HIESTAND, DELBERT S III					200402100000 68900	
200411090006 17010	11/09/2004 01:10:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHERMAN, CURTIS					200104200001 54431	